2014.10w 1
High Performance Miniature Connectors
HR11Series
General
HR11 Series circular connectors have been
developed for applications with compact sized
electronic equipment. Small size and reliability are
key features of the HR11. The applications include

Male terminal Brass Silver plated
Female terminal Phosphor bronze Silver plated
Ordering information
HR11 - 9 B P A - 6 P (01)
❶ ❷ ❸ ❹ ❺ ❻ ❼ ❽
qModel name: HR11
w Shell size:   The shell size is the outer diameter of the
mating end of the plug.
eType of lock mechanism: B: Bayonet Lock
r Shell type:   P: Plug
 R: Receptacle
 J : Jack
tShell variation: Variation of the same connector
 confi guration is shown by A, B, C, D......
yNumber of Contacts
u Contact form
    P: Male contact    S: Female contact
i Other specifi cations:   A two-digit character is added to
indicate other specifi cations as
needed.
HR11 Series●High Performance Miniature Connectors
2
Receptacle
HR11-9BR-6S(73)
HRS No. Part No. No. of Contacts Weight A
111-0103-5 73 HR11-9BR-4P(73) 4 5gr 18
111-0104-8 73 HR11-9BR-4S(73) 4 5gr 18.3
111-0004-3 73 HR11-9BR-6P(73) 6 6gr 18
111-0002-8 73 HR11-9BR-6S(73) 6 6gr 18.3
Remark: Fasten a screw by using a torque wrench at 0.3 to 0.4N·m.
(Representative example)
Plug (with Rubber boot)
HR11-9BPB-6P(73)
HRS No. Part No. No. of Contacts Weight
111-0101-0 73 HR11-9BPB-4P(73) 4 18gr
111-0102-2 73 HR11-9BPB-4S(73) 4 18gr
111-0109-1 73 HR11-9BPB-6P(73) 6 18gr
111-0110-0 73 HR11-9BPB-6S(73) 6 18gr
Remark: Fasten a screw by  using a  torque wrench at 0.3 to 0.4N·m.
(Representative example)
Plug
HR11-9BP-6P(73)
HRS No. Part No. No. of Contacts Weight
111-0012-1 73 HR11-9BP-4P(73) 4 20gr
111-0013-4 73 HR11-9BP-4S(73) 4 20gr
111-0001-5 73 HR11-9BP-6P(73) 6 20gr
111-0003-0 73 HR11-9BP-6S(73) 6 20gr
Remark: Fasten a screw by using a torque wrench at 0.3 to 0.4N·m.
(Representative example)
Jack (with Rubber boot)
HRS No. Part No. No. of Contacts Weight
111-0106-3 73 HR11-9BJB-4S(73) 4 17gr
111-0108-9 73 HR11-9BJB-6P(73) 6 17gr
111-0107-6 73 HR11-9BJB-6S(73) 6 17gr
Remark: Fasten a screw by using a torque wrench at 0.3 to 0.4N·m.
(Representative example)
HR11-9BJB-6S(73)
HR11 Series●High Performance Miniature Connectors